
4° Tappa REGIONALE CAMPANIA

24/07/2011 - SAN FELICE A CASTELLO

Barrel Open 4 D

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE 15,324 1

2 PASCALE ANTONIO TANG N SNAPPER 15,797 1

1 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE STRAWFLY BABY 15,845 2

2 FASCÌ GIOVANNI WONDER DEL RANCHO 15,923 2

3 ARIETE ROSARIA SONNY BAR KEEN 16,024 2

4 PASCALE ANTONIO ML SMART LIL HICKORY 16,033 2

5 FASCÌ GIOVANNI SHARP SMART FRECK 16,116 2

6 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA MR SWEET ROSY 16,180 2

7 MORONE TOMMASO SAFARIS STAR 16,224 2

1 ZICCA ANDREA LIKE A BO SUN 16,324 3

2 MEROLA MICHELE SIRIA 16,335 3

3 ROMEO ANTONINO GRAY DUSTER PARR 16,585 3

4 DI LUCIA MARCO MISS SLEEPY'S 16,627 3

5 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 16,672 3

6 GAROFALO FERDINANDO DESY 16,684 3

7 ORSI CHIARA COMPLIMENTARY YOURS 16,751 3

8 LA MARCA ANTONIO SONNY BERRY BAR 16,886 3

9 ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOON 16,896 3

10 PALMIERI PASQUALE SAFARI DOLL 16,940 3

11 D'AMICO APICELLA MARGHERITA JEY 16,957 3

12 LA MARCA ANTONIO DUDÙ JR 17,067 3

13 MENNELLA LUIGI CRISTAL 17,186 3

14 FIORILLO GIUSEPPE EASTER SERRA BAR DOC 17,303 3

1 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 17,395 4

2 LA MARCA ANTONIO NANU 17,399 4

3 MIGLIORE GIUSEPPE JOE CODY ENTERPRICE 17,518 4



4° Tappa REGIONALE CAMPANIA

24/07/2011 - SAN FELICE A CASTELLO

Barrel Open 4 D

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

4 MEROLA MICHELE HOLA QUEEN GLO 17,537 4

5 DURACCIO VINCENZO M.M.CAT CODY 17,662 4

6 AMBROSIO VINCENZO SUGS LITTLE CHICK 17,808 4

7 MELELLA MIRKO RIVER 17,835 4

8 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE ELLEVI HOLLY MOONS 18,927 4

9 BISOGNO GABRIELE STAR RUAN 19,655 4

10 SALSANO PIETRO AV MAGIE MOON BOSS 20,276 4

11 DE FILIPPO MARCO MR NEVADA COLONEL 20,853 4

12 CASTALDO ASCANIO OMBRA 33,226 4

SINISCALCHI SALVATORE LEDY NT

GRANATO CIRO ASSUNTA NT

CAMMAROTA VINCENZO DE NADIM NT

MANCUSO ANTONIO IM DA MISTERY NT

FASCÌ GIOVANNI MY SPEEDY MARY NT



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE 15,324 40

2 PASCALE ANTONIO TANG N SNAPPER 15,797 39

3 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE STRAWFLY BABY 15,845 38

4 FASCÌ GIOVANNI WONDER DEL RANCHO 15,923 37

5 ARIETE ROSARIA SONNY BAR KEEN 16,024 36

6 PASCALE ANTONIO ML SMART LIL HICKORY 16,033 0

7 FASCÌ GIOVANNI SHARP SMART FRECK 16,116 0

8 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA MR SWEET ROSY 16,180 33

9 MORONE TOMMASO SAFARIS STAR 16,224 32

10 ZICCA ANDREA LIKE A BO SUN 16,324 31

11 MEROLA MICHELE SIRIA 16,335 30

12 ROMEO ANTONINO GRAY DUSTER PARR 16,585 29

13 DI LUCIA MARCO MISS SLEEPY'S 16,627 28

14 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 16,672 27

15 GAROFALO FERDINANDO DESY 16,684 26

16 ORSI CHIARA COMPLIMENTARY YOURS 16,751 25

17 LA MARCA ANTONIO SONNY BERRY BAR 16,886 24

18 ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOON 16,896 0

19 PALMIERI PASQUALE SAFARI DOLL 16,940 0

20 D'AMICO APICELLA MARGHERITA JEY 16,957 21

21 LA MARCA ANTONIO DUDÙ JR 17,067 0

22 MENNELLA LUIGI CRISTAL 17,186 19

23 FIORILLO GIUSEPPE EASTER SERRA BAR DOC 17,303 18

24 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 17,395 0

25 LA MARCA ANTONIO NANU 17,399 0

MIGLIORE GIUSEPPE JOE CODY ENTERPRICE 17,518 15

27 MEROLA MICHELE HOLA QUEEN GLO 17,537 0

28 DURACCIO VINCENZO M.M.CAT CODY 17,662 13

29 AMBROSIO VINCENZO SUGS LITTLE CHICK 17,808 12

30 MELELLA MIRKO RIVER 17,835 11

                    4 tappa Campionato Campania



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE 15,324 40

                    4 tappa Campionato Campania

31 TUCCILLO GIUSEPPE ELLEVI HOLLY MOONS 18,927 10

32 BISOGNO GABRIELE STAR RUAN 19,655 9

33 SALSANO PIETRO AV MAGIE MOON BOSS 20,276 8

34 DE FILIPPO MARCO MR NEVADA COLONEL 20,853 7

35 CASTALDO ASCANIO OMBRA 33,226 6

36 SINISCALCHI SALVATORE LEDY NT 0

37 GRANATO CIRO ASSUNTA NT 1

38 CAMMAROTA VINCENZO DE NADIM NT 1

39 MANCUSO ANTONIO IM DA MISTERY NT 0

40 FASCÌ GIOVANNI MY SPEEDY MARY NT 0



4° Tappa REGIONALE CAMPANIA

24/07/2011 - SAN FELICE A CASTELLO

Pole Open 3 Div

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE

1 Romeo Antonino Gray Duster Parr 22,307 1

2 Fascì Giovanni Sharp Smart Freck 22,400 1

3 Salsano Pietro Luna 22,692 1

1 Provenza Carmine Alì 24,470 3

2 Migliore Giuseppe Joe Cody Enterprice 25,660 3

Zicca Andrea Like a bo Sun NT

Melella Mirko River NT


